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Electronic diagonal cutter

g LA ) 6710

Product 67106000

no.
GTIN 4018754333226
Model 6710 ELEKTRONIK-
SCHRAEGSCHNEIDER M. FASE,
POL., 120MM, 2K-GRIFF, LANGE
SCHNEIDE
Label. Electronic diagonal cutter L.120mm Head polished Handles 2-component handles
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Technical Attributes. Logistics data.
Width mm (b) 56 mm Depth mm (IFS) 120
DIN DIN ISO 9654 Width mm (IFS) 90

Handles 2-component handles Height mm (IFS) 18



Head

Kopfbreite-Elektronik-mm
(a)

Kopfstarke-Elektronik-mm
(d)

Length mm (L)
Medium-hard wire (2)

Kopfldnge-Elektronik-mm
(b)

Soft wire (1)

Variants.

polished

13 mm

18 mm

120 mm
0,3 mm

6 mm

0,6 mm

Product no. Model no. (ERP)

Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Height (packed, mm)
Volume (packed, dm3)
Product no.

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)
GTIN

Country of origin
Region of origin
WEEE/ElektroG
Customs tariff no.
Packing standard
Weight

67106000

6710 ELEKTRONIK-
SCHRAEGSCHNEIDER
M. FASE, POL.,
120MM, 2K-GRIFF,
LANGE SCHNEIDE

226“

GTIN-Code.

7547333

Description

Electronic diagonal cutter L.120mm
Head polished Handles 2-component
handles
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120

90

18

0.1944 dm3
67106000

0,078

0,000

0,005
4018754333226
GERMANY
Thiringen

nicht ear-pflichtig
82032000

1

78 g

GTIN

4018754333226
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